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Ideal Standard

Toilets

San Remo

805
395
2102
205
Article-No.: G640201
430
Close coupled bowl
San Remo close coupled bowl, concealed bottom outlet. ( \
T TN
Colour: 01 - White
395195 @ 360
More product details: i o
Type: Close coupled L / ‘
Mounting: Close coupled, back to wall -
Net Weight (kg): 28
Material: Vitreous china
Height (mm): 805 680
Width (mm): 395
Depth (mm): 680
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